Expinos: 5/4/19



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 3 9 /18

24569 This certifies that permission is granted to Address Property Owner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Phillips Rd (NS) (21' NX HILLISH Rd to the sewer and/or storm drain in. 1010 No. 10 To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name. Tel. Mailing Address Hall Cover the The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Address Type of Pipe Required:.... PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....... plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Check# Bank# Sewer YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary > Stifffen Gangora Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: SEE TUSPECT, SHEET COMMENTS: APPROVED DISAPPRO SIGNATURE

PERMIT NO.

EXPIRES: 3/7/19.

DATE 3/9/18

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

45/9	SEWER AND/OR STORM	M DRAIN PERMIT	
14569			
This certifies that permission is granted to	n.	,	
Property Owner Address	CO Court St	40 OZ780 Tel.	38 -0484
o connect a sewer and/or storm drain locate	ed at Phillips Rd (NS)	(21' DX HIKES	H 84
ssessor's Plot 134 Lot 473, to the	he sewer and/or storm drain i	n force Main 2"	Phillips Kd street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	s in this application and the C COMMERCIAL	City of New Bedford ordinance INDUSTRIAL	es. FLOW <u>33()</u> G.P.D.
f applicant other than actual property owner Name	er authorized to perform this	WORK IS:	
Name CA COO COO Type of Pipe Required:	Address 401 Court	y 3+ Tel	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER	DATE OF ISSUE		
Requires separate connections for s		e applicable. Storm water car	nnot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.			
All work must be inspected and applications and applications are also assumed to the second are also assumed to the second and applications are also assumed to the second are also assumed to the second are also assumed to the second and applications are also assume			ttach conv of Decorded
 If this connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	private service shared jointly	with other building owners, a	mach copy of Recorded
Permits can be issued to Industrial	and/or Commercial Applican	its only upon receipt and appr	oval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required pl			
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial 	User Discharge Permit and/	or a Sewer Extension/Connec	tion Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts I			
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	,	Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450.	plus an Entrance Fee of \$	where applicable, must	accompany this application.
Bank#PoyCoost Bankch	port# LARIS	Date $3-7-18$	_Receipt#_1508250_
Other requirements	FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 2 NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND	4 HOUR	
Other requirements:	CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT	IS	•••••
	REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE @ 508 979-1550 Press 4 Repair	D.P.I.	
Sewer	PERMIT EXPIRES 1 YEAR		
Connection made to	- 18 May 19	NO	
Storm Drain	•		
Applicant agrees to abide by the about	ve terms, as well as all pertiner of Public Infrastructure	inent ordinances of the City and/or City Engineer may	of New Bedford, and such deem necessary
Stylm Cong	Aza	~ Cil	
City Engineer		Signature of Property	Owner or Representative
Engineering Super	INSPECTOR'S F	PEPOPT	
· Carlo	INSPECTORS	ŒI OKI	
INSPECTED BY:			
DATE:			
COMMENTS:			
-			
APPROVED DISA	PPROVED		o la
	Ŋ		
SIGNATURE			
	1		1

SKETCH PLAN

Department of Public Infrastructure



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

Euzebio Arruda Commissioner

Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemeteries Park Maintenance Forestry Energy

To Whom It May	Concern:				
		60 Court St. Taunton, MA 02780			
(Name)		Tailing Address)			
	Owner of pr	operty located at			
Lot 20 Phillips Rd	,		·		
Plot <u>134</u> , Lot	473 , hereby agree to	allow Farland Corp. (Name)	<u> </u>		
401 County St. Ne	w Bedford MA	to act on my behalf including affixi	ing my		
(Mailing Address		··	J .		
signature in securi	ng permit for:	,			
	✓ Sewer/Drain Serv	ice Permits			
	✓ Water Service Pe	rmits			
	✓ Driveway Installa	tion Permits			
	Sidewalk Installa	tion Permits			
I further agree to the permit (s) bein	conform to, and abide by g applied for:	, All City rules and ask regulations	applicable to		
Name					
	Signature				
_ 60	Court St. Taunton, MA 0278	30			
	Address				
2	2/27/18	508-386-0484			
	Date	Telephone Number			

Date

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 5/23/2018		No. V	/W-18-31
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length	0.00	.00
Service Location: WS PHILLIPS RD	Owner Name:	SM REAL ESTAT	E II LLC
Type of Occupancy: Industrial	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Sev	ver Service
Work Description: sewer# 24569 P.134 L.473 Phillips Rd WS 621' N x Hillcrest RRd			
Connecting into sewer forcemain 2" P Brownstone Realty Group No. of Units: 0 Required Design Daily Flow:	hillips rd 0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENT hereby agrees to the following:	TER INTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if sucl	n pe <mark>rmissi</mark> on is gran
To abide by the conditions and regulations important ordinance now in force, or as amended from time 2. That the connection of said sewer with the main Public Works or by a designated agent of the Tourist 3. That the work shall at all times be under the direct authorized agent, and that any expense incurred permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.	e to time. In sewer shall be inspection In sewer shall be inspection before burial of safection and control of the safection shall be the safection.	cted by an employee aid connection. he Commissioner of	e of the department of Public Works or his
nstalling Company Name:		License Type:	
Address:City/Town/State:			
Call (781) 942-9	077 For Inspec	tion	/

Work	Order	Number: 18-006270							5/1/2018 11:42 AM
Category:	Service Lateral Gravity		Pri	ority:			77.727177		
Problem:	Cont	tractor Inspection			Cre	ew:			
Cause:					Su	pervisor:	STEPHANIE DUPRAS		
Main Task:	Inve	stigate / Inspect			Sta	atus:	New Work Order		
Work Order Sta	er Start Date/Time:		Wo	ork Order E	End Date/Time:				
Locatio PHILLIPS R									
		m Request 'N X HILLCREST RD P134 L 473	SEWEF	RINSPEC	TION WE	EDNESDAY	Y <mark>33</mark> 2/18 2:30 PM MIKE FA	RLAND CORP	
Task Start Date	/Time:	×			Task E	nd Date/Ti	me:		
Task Code:		SWT220	Task Description		otion:	Investigate / Inspect			
						Time	е Туре		
Employee Nun 14950	nber	Employee Name ANTONIO LEMOS		Reg 0.00	<u>OT</u> 0.00	Normal 0.00	Type REGULAR TIME	<u>Units</u> Hours	
		9		1)					
				-					
Equipment Cod	<u>de</u>	Equipment Description					<u>Units</u>		
		_							
Material Code		Material Description					<u>Units</u>		
Fluid Code		Fluid Description					<u>Units</u>		

Impacture Expines: 3/7/19.



PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24569 This certifies that permission is granted to heistocher Coute **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Phillips Rd (NS) (21' NX HIKELSA Rd Lot. 43, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Porce Main To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: (RESIDENTIAL **INDUSTRIAL** COMMERCIAL Name FARCOO CORD Address 401 County S Type of Pipe Required:.... PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. \\ \text{Soin}, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. LARIS Check# Date FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE Other requirements:.... CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE D.P.I. @ 508 979-1550 Press 4 Repair PERMIT EXPIRES 1 YEAR Sewer Connection made to NO Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary mu. Sanyon Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer gineering INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: ANTONIO

5/2/ 2018 DATE: COMMENTS: SER44 HEN DOESSURE PPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN